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N N 54.6 2 Selected

2 Selected

10 204 ADM2058396 ASMEER KHAN MOHD FAROOQ 20-06-2002 Male ST

25-12-2004 Male GEN N N 67

N N 67.2 2 Selected

9 89 ADM2059344 SACHIN SHARMA SURESH KUMAR

8 86 ADM2064378 TARNDEEP SINGH GURJEET SINGH 20-04-2004 Male GEN

12-11-2003 Male GEN

N N 69.4 2 Selected

7 85 ADM2051370 SUMIT SHARMA DARSHAN LAL 2 SelectedN N 67.4

6 71 ADM2087020 AMAR DEEP SINGH CHANCHAL SINGH 11-01-2003 Male GEN

01-02-2002 Male GEN

N N 70.2 2

5 70 ADM2063766 MANIK KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR 2 SelectedN N 69.4

N 71

2 57 ADM2032281 RISHAV SHARMA SHRI RAM 24-02-2004

Selected4 66 ADM2028422 SAURABH SHARMA BABU RAM 01-01-2000 Male GEN

GOVT ITI, SUNDERBANI
Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification 

COMPUTER OPERATOR AND PROGRAMMING ASSISTANT ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

1 55 ADM2013976 SAHIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR

11-04-2001 Male GEN

N N 71.4 2 Selected

3 60 ADM2055395 DISHAV SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA 2 SelectedN

2 SelectedN N 71.6

Male GEN

27-02-2003 Male GEN

2 Selected

4 223 ADM2078344 DAMINI HEER TARLOCHAN DUTT 2 Selected17-06-2004 Female SC N N 53

2 108 ADM2091999 ARTI DEVI NEK RAM 2 Selected

3 112 ADM2055033 SAKSHI SHARMA BHARAT BHUSHAN 20-02-1999 Female GEN

15-10-1990 Female GEN N N 63

N N 62.6

Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification 

COMPUTER OPERATOR AND PROGRAMMING ASSISTANT ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: FEMALE )

1 102 ADM2075184 VAISHALI SHARMA KEWAL KRISHAN SHARMA 16-12-1998 Female GEN N N 64 2 Selected

 Government of Jammu and Kashmir  
Office of the Superintendent Govt. Industrial Training Institute  

Sunderbani, Village Kathanu,Rajouri Road, Sunderbani,   
Distt.Rajouri 



S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks

S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks

S.No Rank App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks

N 48

GOVT ITI, SUNDERBANI

N N 49.6 2 Selected

8 294 ADM2070004 NEHA DEVI SHAMSHER SINGH 2 Selected

7 268 ADM2084704 MEENAKSHI DEVI MOHAN LAL 23-07-2003 Female SC

04-04-2003 Female SC N

09-02-2001 Female GEN

N N 52.6 2 Selected

6 229 ADM2024868 KOMAL SHARMA SANJEEV KUMAR 2 SelectedN N 52.2

5 224 ADM2023585 VINAY SINGH NARINDER SINGH 25-03-2001 Male GEN

09-03-1999 Female GEN

2 Selected

4 212 ADM2057198 DEEKSHA BHARTI DALEEP KUMAR 2 SelectedN N 54

2 186 ADM2050405 SUMAN SHARMA DARSHAN LAL 2 Selected

3 211 ADM2074642 PULVI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 09-02-1999 Female GEN

03-03-2000 Female GEN N N 55.6

N N 54

Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification 

FASHION DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY ( NCVT , PPP , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

1 176 ADM2023213 SHIVANI SHARMA DHARAM PAUL 05-04-2004 Female GEN N N 56.6 2 Selected

N N 46.2 2 Selected

GOVT ITI, SUNDERBANI

2 Selected

2 330 ADM2033433 MOHD FAREED ALI MOHD 12-01-2000 Male ST

23-05-2004 Male GEN N N 75.4

GOVT ITI, SUNDERBANI
Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification 

Electrician ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

1 40 ADM2071445 AMIT SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR

31-03-1999 Male ST N N 46.6

2 Selected

4 319 ADM2061673 ISHTIYAQ AHMED MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 2 Selected

2 123 ADM2054514 ANKIT KUMAR MADAN LAL 2 Selected

3 166 ADM2075896 SAKSHI DEVI ASHOK KUMAR 13-07-1999 Female GEN

16-03-2002 Male SC N N 61.6

N N 57

Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification 

Draughtsman Civil ( SCVT , PPP , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

1 26 ADM2028989 VISHAL BALI SONU KUMAR 20-03-2004 Male GEN N N 77.2 2 Selected

GOVT ITI, SUNDERBANI
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N N 67.8 2 Selected5 82 ADM2022063 VISHAL SHARMA KUNDAN LAL 29-03-2003 Male GEN

30-12-1999 Male GEN

2 Selected

4 65 ADM2070772 AMAN SUDAN DOGAR NATH 2 SelectedN N 70.2

2 62 ADM2078320 SANJEEV KUMAR BALDEV RAJ 2 Selected

3 64 ADM2094414 ROHIT SHARMA KULDEEP RAJ 28-08-2002 Male GEN

30-01-1991 Male GEN N N 70.8

N N 70.4

Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification 

Stenographer Secretarial Assistant (English) ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

1 58 ADM2047441 AMIT SHARMA RAJINDER KUMAR 11-03-2000 Male GEN N N 71.2 2 Selected

N N 32.8 2 Selected

GOVT ITI, SUNDERBANI

2 Selected

7 35 ADM2042211 NITESH SHARMA CHUNI LAL 10-08-2001 Male GEN

05-04-1999 Male ST N N 32.8

N N 34.4 2 Selected

6 34 ADM2057443 MOHD MUSHTAQ MOHD LATIEF

5 33 ADM2098372 KARTIK SHARMA ROMESH CHANDER 05-04-2003 Male GEN

15-04-2002 Male GEN

2 Selected

4 31 ADM2027351 ROMI SHARMA SUBASH CHANDER 2 SelectedN N 36

2 28 ADM2070252 NAVJOT SHARMA INDER JEET 2 Selected

3 29 ADM2082412 SANAMPREET SINGH ASVINDER SINGH 17-10-2002 Male GEN

07-04-2001 Male GEN N N 39.6

N N 38

Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification 

Plumber ( NCVT , PPP , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

1 27 ADM2081673 GOTAM SINGH SURJEET SINGH 10-10-1998 Male GEN N N 40 2 Selected

N N 71.8 2 Selected

GOVT ITI, SUNDERBANI

2 Selected

4 53 ADM2038751 ATUL SHARMA SUBASH CHANDER 29-05-2003 Male GEN

16-03-2003 Male GEN N N 72.2

N N 74 2 Selected

3 52 ADM2073518 RAHUL SHARMA KULDEEP RAJ

2 46 ADM2081082 NITISH SHARMA RAM LAL 23-04-2004 Male GEN

2 SelectedN N 74.823-05-2004 Male GEN

Provisional Selection Selection List 2021 Subject To Verification 

Mechanic Motor Vehicle ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: BOTH )

1 41 ADM2041711 RAMAN SHARMA PARKASH LAL



 

 

 

Sd/-
No:- ITI/SBN/2021/663-65 Superintendent
Dated:-06/10/2021                 Industrial Training Institute

     Sunderbani

        g.    Adhaar Card/ UID No. Along with a photo copy of the same.

        h.    Five Photographs 

NOTE:- ( i )  Any applicant whose marks are more than the cut off merit in his/her respective category and whose name doesn’t appear in the provisional selection list should 
report to the office of the under signed immediately after the publication of the same  along with original supporting documents but before the last date fixed for the purpose.      (ii)   Errors & Omissions are Excepted.    

        d.    Category Certificate (SC/ST/Ex-serviceman/Physically Handicapped/EWS) if any.

        e.    Self declaration by the candidate that He / She has not taken admission in any other Institute (Govt/ Private).

        f.     Prescribed Fee

        a.    Domicile Certificate.

        b.    Qualification Certificate (8th / 10th Class Marks sheet).
        c.    Date of Birth Certificate.

2 Selected

Terms and Conditions:-

1.    Provisionally Selected candidates are advised to take admissions on or before  16.10.2021

2.    Candidates have to bring following original documents along with them.

01-02-2000 Male ST N N 37.4

N N 56.6 2 Selected

10 509 ADM2012640 IMTAYAZ ALI SHAH MOHD

2 Selected

9 172 ADM2023740 AMIT SHARMA OM PARKASH 06-04-1993 Male EWS

15-04-1999 Female GEN N N 62.4

N N 64.4 2 Selected

8 114 ADM2046964 PRIKSHA BHARTI PRITAM DASS

7 99 ADM2029976 MUNISH SHARMA ROMESH CHANDER 05-04-1999 Male GEN

12-04-1999 Male GEN6 91 ADM2079113 DHEERAJ SHARMA BANSI LAL 2 SelectedN N 66.4










